Full Duathlon Team Results

Rank

W W WNNRPRP

Bib
504
503
501
502
498
500
499

Chip
47
46
44
45
41
43
42

First
Mark
Colin
Freya
Oisin
Leo
Max
Miles

Last

Saul
Bunge
Sander
Smith
Godwin
Landon
Jando-Saul

Start
09:05:23
09:05:23
09:05:23
09:05:23
09:05:23
09:05:23
09:05:23

Split 1
09:58:28
09:58:38
09:57:36
09:57:45
00:00:00
10:09:42
10:09:45

Split 2
10:58:19
10:58:11
11:00:03
11:00:01
11:14:21
00:00:00
11:14:19

Run1l
00:53:04
00:00:00
00:52:13
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:04:18
00:00:00

Bike
00:00:00
00:59:33
00:00:00
01:02:16
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:04:34

Run 2
00:21:42
00:00:00
00:20:57
00:00:00
00:20:04
00:00:00
00:00:00

Finish
11:20:02
11:20:03
11:21:00
11:21:00
11:34:25
11:34:25
11:34:25

Time
02:14:38
02:14:40
02:15:37
02:15:37
02:29:02
02:29:02
02:29:02

Age

Event
47 Team DU
46 Team DU
16 Team DU
16 Team DU
14 Team DU
14 Team DU
14 Team DU

LT 0

Team
Saul-Bunge
Saul-Bunge
FreyShin
FreyShin
MML
MML
MML



